
 
 

2020-21 Academic Calendar 
 

JUNE 2020 

Friday, June 19th OFFICES CLOSED - Juneteenth 

Monday, June 22
nd

  Summer School & Camp Begin 
 

JULY 2020 

Friday, July 3
rd

  SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – Independence Day 

Thursday, July 30th Summer School & Camp End 
 

AUGUST 2020 

Monday August 10th- 

Friday, August 21st- 

Staff Professional Development 

Saturday, August 15th
 Middle and High School Orientations 

Tuesday, August 25th
 First Day of School for 6th grade and 9th grade only (Half-Day) 

Wednesday, August 26th – 

Friday, August 28th
 

All Students Attend School (Half-Days) 

Monday, August 31st All Students Attend School (Full Days Begin) 

SEPTEMBER 2020 

Monday, September 4
th
 & 7

th
  SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 16
th
 

 

Middle and High School Open House 

 

Friday, September 18
th
 Schools Closed, Offices Open - Professional Development 

Thursday, September 24
th
 Half Day for Students, 12:30 Dismissal 

OCTOBER 2020 

Friday October 9th
 Schools Closed, Offices Open - Professional Development 

Thursday October 22
nd

 Half Day for Students, 12:30 Dismissal 

Friday October 30th 1st Marking Period Ends 

NOVEMBER 2020 

Thursday, November 5
th
  Half Day for Students, 12:30 Dismissal 

Friday, November 6th Schools Closed, Offices Open –Conferences 

Wednesday, November 11th
 SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED - VETERAN’S DAY 

Monday, November 23rd Schools Closed, Offices Open - Professional Development 

Tuesday, November 24th Schools Closed, Offices Open - Professional Development 

Wednesday, November 25th - 

Friday November 27th 

SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED- Thanksgiving Holiday 

DECEMBER 2020 

Friday, December 18th Schools Closed, Offices Open - Professional Development 

Wednesday, December 
23

rd
  

Half Day for Students, 12:30 Dismissal 

Thursday, December 24
th
 -

Thursday, December 31
st
 

SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – Winter Holiday 



JANUARY 2021 

Friday, January 1st SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – New Year’s Day 

Thursday, January 14th Half Day for Students, 12:30 Dismissal 

Friday, January 15th Schools Closed, Offices Open - Professional Development 

Monday, January 18TH
 SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

Friday, January 22nd  2nd Marking Period Ends 

Thursday, January 28th Half Day for Students, 12:30 Dismissal 

Friday, January 29th Schools Closed, Offices Open –Conferences 

FEBRUARY 2021 

Friday, February 12
th
  Schools Closed, Offices Open - Professional Development 

Monday, February 15th
 SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – Presidents’ Day 

Thursday, February 25
th
  Half Day for Students, 12:30 Dismissal  

MARCH 2021 
Thursday, March 11

th
 Half Day for Students, 12:30 Dismissal 

Friday, March 12
th

 Schools Closed, Offices Open - Professional Development 

Thursday, March 25
th
 Half Day for Students, 12:30 Dismissal 

Friday, March 26
th
 3rd marking Period Ends 

APRIL 2021 

Thursday, April 1 

 

SCHOOLS CLOSED – Offices Open – Parent Conferences 

Friday, April 2
nd

 -

Friday, April 9
th
  

SCHOOLS CLOSED – Spring Break 

MAY 2021 

Thursday, May 6th Half Day for Students, 12:30 Dismissal 

Friday, May 7
th
 Schools Closed, Offices Open - Professional Development 

Monday, May 31
st
  SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – Memorial Day 

JUNE 2021 

Friday, June 4th 4th Marking Period Ends 

Thursday, June 10
th

 Last Student Day (1/2 Day) 

Friday, June 11
th

 Last Teacher Day* 



2020-21 Dates to Remember 
 
 

Parent Orientation 

Saturday, August 15th 

Middle School, Nook B, 10:00 a.m.-12:00 
p.m. High School, Room 300, 10:00 
a.m.- 12;00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Interim Distribution Dates:  

Monday, September 28th 
Monday, December 21st 

Monday, February 22nd 

 
 

Grading Periods:                                

Quarter 1: 8/26 - 10/30 

Quarter 2: 11/1 – 1/22 
Quarter 3: 1/25 – 3/26 

Quarter 4: 3/29 – 6/4 

 
Report Card Distribution Dates: 

Monday, November 9th 

Monday, February 1st 
Monday, April 12th 

Monday, June 14th 

 

 
Parent & Student Conference Days 

Friday, November 6th 

Friday, January 29th 
Thursday, April 1st 

 

Student Activities 

Commitment to Excellence & Hispanic Heritage 

Celebration Thursday, October 22nd 
CEB Atrium, 5:30-7:00 p.m. 
 
 

Back to School Night (Open House) 

Tuesday, September 15th  

All Grades, 5:30-7:00pm 

 

 


